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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         51.850,00          7.554,46         44.295,54  14,57          7.554,46              0,00  14,57          7.554,46              0,00  14,57          7.554,46              0,00  14,57

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         34.000,00          4.850,22         29.149,78  14,27          4.850,22              0,00  14,27          4.850,22              0,00  14,27          4.850,22              0,00  14,27

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 21.225,00          3.031,40         18.193,60  14,28          3.031,40              0,00  14,28          3.031,40              0,00  14,28          3.031,40              0,00  14,28

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           4.480,00            718,58          3.761,42  16,04            718,58              0,00  16,04            718,58              0,00  16,04            718,58              0,00  16,04

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 46.928,00              0,00         46.928,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 4.500,00            666,66          3.833,34  14,81            666,66              0,00  14,81            666,66              0,00  14,81            666,66              0,00  14,81

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                37.600,00          6.500,25         31.099,75  17,29          6.500,25              0,00  17,29          6.500,25              0,00  17,29          6.500,25              0,00  17,29

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 5.997,00              0,00          5.997,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            206.580,00         23.321,57        183.258,43  11,29         23.321,57              0,00  11,29         23.321,57              0,00  11,29         23.321,57              0,00  11,29

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              206.580,00         23.321,57        183.258,43  11,29         23.321,57              0,00  11,29         23.321,57              0,00  11,29         23.321,57              0,00  11,29

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                  4.800,00          7.975,08         -3.175,08 166,15          7.975,08              0,00 166,15            531,64          7.443,44  11,08            531,64              0,00  11,08

      G/51B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                 1.000,00            188,20            811,80  18,82            188,20              0,00  18,82             39,40            148,80   3,94             39,40              0,00   3,94

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00          4.990,00         10.010,00  33,27          4.990,00              0,00  33,27          4.990,00              0,00  33,27          4.990,00              0,00  33,27

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                   498,00            418,33             79,67  84,00            418,33              0,00  84,00             37,92            380,41   7,61             37,92              0,00   7,61

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.500,00          1.820,00            680,00  72,80          1.820,00              0,00  72,80            364,00          1.456,00  14,56            364,00              0,00  14,56

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00            500,00              0,00 100,00            500,00              0,00 100,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          800,00              0,00            800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                   500,00             39,18            460,82   7,84             39,18              0,00   7,84             39,18              0,00   7,84             39,18              0,00   7,84

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00            200,00           -200,00   0,00            200,00              0,00   0,00             14,65            185,35   0,00             14,65              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00          1.982,45          1.017,55  66,08          1.982,45              0,00  66,08            495,60          1.486,85  16,52            495,60              0,00  16,52

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         15.000,00          4.985,00         10.015,00  33,23          4.985,00              0,00  33,23          4.985,00              0,00  33,23          4.985,00              0,00  33,23

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 20.000,00          8.495,63         11.504,37  42,48          8.495,63              0,00  42,48            768,15          7.727,48   3,84            768,15              0,00   3,84

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               36.060,00         44.601,79         -8.541,79 123,69         44.601,79              0,00 123,69          3.849,32         40.752,47  10,67          3.849,32              0,00  10,67

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            49.490,00         48.101,30          1.388,70  97,19         48.101,30              0,00  97,19         10.096,48         38.004,82  20,40         10.096,48              0,00  20,40

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             500,00            381,45            118,55  76,29            381,45              0,00  76,29            381,45              0,00  76,29            381,45              0,00  76,29

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            183.348,00        124.678,41         58.669,59  68,00        124.678,41              0,00  68,00         26.592,79         98.085,62  14,50         26.592,79              0,00  14,50

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         183.348,00        124.678,41         58.669,59  68,00        124.678,41              0,00  68,00         26.592,79         98.085,62  14,50         26.592,79              0,00  14,50

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    2,00              0,00              2,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                      3.542,00              0,00          3.542,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              3.943.030,00        696.960,81      3.246.069,19  17,68        696.960,81              0,00  17,68        696.960,81              0,00  17,68        696.960,81              0,00  17,68

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.946.572,00        696.960,81      3.249.611,19  17,66        696.960,81              0,00  17,66        696.960,81              0,00  17,66        696.960,81              0,00  17,66

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.946.572,00        696.960,81      3.249.611,19  17,66        696.960,81              0,00  17,66        696.960,81              0,00  17,66        696.960,81              0,00  17,66

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                53.609,00              0,00         53.609,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             75.609,00              0,00         75.609,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               75.609,00              0,00         75.609,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      4.532.111,00        844.960,79      3.687.150,21  18,64        844.960,79              0,00  18,64        746.875,17         98.085,62  16,48        746.875,17              0,00  16,48

****  1742  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             4.532.111,00        844.960,79      3.687.150,21  18,64        844.960,79              0,00  18,64        746.875,17         98.085,62  16,48        746.875,17              0,00  16,48
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         51.850,00              0,00         51.850,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO         34.000,00              0,00         34.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 21.225,00              0,00         21.225,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           4.480,00              0,00          4.480,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 46.928,00              0,00         46.928,00              0,00

      G/51B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                37.600,00              0,00         37.600,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 5.997,00              0,00          5.997,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            206.580,00              0,00        206.580,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              206.580,00              0,00        206.580,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                  4.800,00              0,00          4.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                   498,00              0,00            498,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                   100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               36.060,00              0,00         36.060,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            49.490,00              0,00         49.490,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            183.348,00              0,00        183.348,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         183.348,00              0,00        183.348,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    2,00              0,00              2,00              0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                      3.542,00              0,00          3.542,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              3.943.030,00              0,00      3.943.030,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.946.572,00              0,00      3.946.572,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.946.572,00              0,00      3.946.572,00              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                53.609,00              0,00         53.609,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             75.609,00              0,00         75.609,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               75.609,00              0,00         75.609,00              0,00

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

***   174201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      4.532.111,00              0,00      4.532.111,00              0,00

****  1742  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             4.532.111,00              0,00      4.532.111,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            4.532.111,00        844.960,79      3.687.150,21  18,64        844.960,79              0,00  18,64        746.875,17         98.085,62  16,48        746.875,17              0,00  16,48
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***** TOTAL                                            4.532.111,00              0,00      4.532.111,00              0,00


